6-9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
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SECTION

TOTAL ~ SHEET

COUNTY SHEETS _ NUMBER
_VARIOUS _2011-215-I VARIOUS 2 | 2
| | CONTRACT NO. 60R57
INDEX OF SHEETS |
TITLE SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS

GENERAL NOTES, STATE STANDARDS _

- SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
LOCATION MAPS
EXISTING BRIDGE PLANS (LOCATION NO. 1, SN 016-0219)
EXISTING BRIDGE PLANS (LOCATION NO: 2, SN 016-0243)
EXISTING BRIDGE PLANS (LOCATION NO. 3, SN 016-0349)
EXISTING BRIDGE PLANS (LOCATION NO. 4, SN 016-0504)
EXISTING BRIDGE PLANS (LOCATION NO. 5, SN 016-2087)
EXISTING BRIDGE PLANS (LOCATION NO.6, SNk 016-2514)
EXISTING BRIDGE PLANS (LOCATION NO. 7, SN 016-2529)
EXISTING BRIDGE PLANS (LOCATION NO. 8, SN 016f2530)
EXISTING BRIDGE PLANS (LOCATION NO. 9; SN 045-0045)
EXISTING BRIDGE PLANS (LOCATION NO. 10; SN 049-0011)
EXISTING BRIDGE PLANS (LOCATION NO 11, SN 056-0019)

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR SIDE ROADS, INTERSECTIONS
AND DRIVEWAYS (TC-10)

ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN (TC-22)

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
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